Y
ts

Created by blow:

Treatmen

o)
|
O
)
an
C
O
v
@,




Hair

Blow Dry

Blow Dry Long Hair
Fast blow dry (o wash)
Fast blow dry (ong
Updo

Fast Braid

Nails

Express Manicure
Express Pedicure
Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure
Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Removal

Massage

CBD Full Body Massage
Deep Tissue Massage

Back, Shoulder
& Neck Massage

Price list

£26
£30
£20
£25
£25
£15

£15

£18

£20
£25
£27
£30
£7

Facials

Vitaskin Vitamin
Enriched Vegan Facial

Lashes/Brows

Brow Threading
Middle Brow Threading

Lip & Chin Threading
Full Face Threading
Forehead Threading
Cheeks & Side Threading
Neck Threading

Packages

Classic Mani & Pedi

Gel Mani & Pedi

Gel Mani & Classic Pedi
Blow Dry & Gel Mani
Blow Dry & Classic Mani

Clean Beauty Treatments

£45

£8
£5
£6
£26
£7
£8
£7

£38
£49
£45
£45
£39
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